
CRO GAZETTE 

ISSUE ID: 0002004/F/8

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 
26-NOV-2004 AND 03-DEC-2004

 



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2004 AND 03-DEC-2004

2CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 03rd December  2004

66136

136471

170130

238011

258131

261036

267219

286584
304559

307906

307908

313035
322180

327468

331741

340886

347928

352294

353694

359284

366122

366170
367035

368836

379980

387909
390162
394227

01/12/2004

02/12/2004

30/11/2004

01/12/2004

01/12/2004

01/12/2004

01/12/2004

02/12/2004
01/12/2004

02/12/2004

02/12/2004

01/12/2004
30/11/2004

30/11/2004

02/12/2004

01/12/2004

29/11/2004

29/11/2004

30/11/2004

01/12/2004

01/12/2004

30/11/2004
01/12/2004

30/11/2004

29/11/2004

01/12/2004
01/12/2004
30/11/2004

OPEL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GENERAL MOTORS
IRELAND LIMITED
SCOTTS NATURAL WOOD FLOORING COMPANY LIMITED
Changed To SCOTTS WIDEPLANK FLOORING LIMITED
COURTNEY & HOGAN PRINT LIMITED Changed To COURTNEY
PRINT LIMITED
FIRST OPTIONS BROKERS LIMITED Changed To BRANAGAN
FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
J. & M. O'GORMAN INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED Changed To
AMBIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST OPTIONS AUCTIONEERS LIMITED Changed To
BRANAGAN ESTATES LIMITED
CDC AM-LOOMIS SAYLES INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To IXIS INTERNATIONAL FUNDS
(DUBLIN) I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
INSILCO TEORANTA Changed To SILCOTEC EUROPE LIMITED
GRACE KEELEY MICHAEL PIKE ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed
To GKMP ARCHITECTS LIMITED
PENCO MGM (COOLOCK) LIMITED Changed To INTERSURE
(COOLOCK) LIMITED
PENCO MGM (DROGHEDA) LIMITED Changed To INTERSURE
(DROGHEDA) LIMITED
FIRST OPTIONS GROUP LIMITED Changed To BGI LIMITED
P.H.D. SCAFFOLDING & ACCESS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
BOOKFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED
MARKET TRADES INSTITUTE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
MARKET TRADERS INSTITUTE (IRELAND) LIMITED
AIRTRICITY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To EU
SUPERGRID LIMITED
ABRAKEBARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
ABRAKEBABRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
A.J.S. SEAFOOD & POULTRY PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To
ASIAN STAR SEAFOODS LIMITED
EPS PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To METROPOLITAN
HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PINELANE TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To HOLBORN STREET
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PETER OWEN TRACTORS LIMITED Changed To REDDY 2 DRIVE
LIMITED
ISLAND ASSETS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To
ISLAND OIL & GAS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DPCC (SEP) LIMITED Changed To DPCC (CES) LIMITED
ADVICE AND INFORMATION CENTRE LIMITED Changed To
EUROPEAN CONSUMER CENTRE (DUBLIN) LIMITED
CLONKEEN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To TRIO
EQUIPMENT EUROPE LIMITED
LECAN PUT & CALL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CBY
LIMITED
CRICOVA WINES LIMITED Changed To MOLDVINCOM LIMITED
VOXFRO LIMITED Changed To VOXPRO LIMITED
TMF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TMF MANAGEMENT
(IRELAND) LIMITED


