

ISSUE ID: 0002004/F/8

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2004 AND 03-DEC-2004

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2004 AND 03-DEC-2004

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
66136	OPEL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GENERAL MOTORS IRELAND LIMITED	01/12/2004			
136471	SCOTTS NATURAL WOOD FLOORING COMPANY LIMITED	02/12/2004			
170130	Changed To SCOTTS WIDEPLANK FLOORING LIMITED COURTNEY & HOGAN PRINT LIMITED Changed To COURTNEY	30/11/2004			
238011	PRINT LIMITED FIRST OPTIONS BROKERS LIMITED Changed To BRANAGAN	01/12/2004			
258131	FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  J. & M. O'GORMAN INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED Changed To	01/12/2004			
261036	AMBIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED FIRST OPTIONS AUCTIONEERS LIMITED Changed To	01/12/2004			
267219	BRANAGAN ESTATES LIMITED CDC AM-LOOMIS SAYLES INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To IXIS INTERNATIONAL FUNDS	01/12/2004			
286584	(DUBLIN) I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY INSILCO TEORANTA Changed To SILCOTEC EUROPE LIMITED	02/12/2004			
304559	GRACE KEELEY MICHAEL PIKE ARCHITECTS LIMITED Changed To GKMP ARCHITECTS LIMITED				
307906	PENCO MGM (COOLOCK) LIMITED Changed To INTERSURE (COOLOCK) LIMITED	02/12/2004			
307908	PENCO MGM (DROGHEDA) LIMITED Changed To INTERSURE (DROGHEDA) LIMITED	02/12/2004			
313035	FIRST OPTIONS GROUP LIMITED Changed To BGI LIMITED	01/12/2004			
322180	P.H.D. SCAFFOLDING & ACCESS IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO BOOKFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED				
327468	MARKET TRADES INSTITUTE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To MARKET TRADERS INSTITUTE (IRELAND) LIMITED	30/11/2004			
331741	AIRTRICITY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To EU SUPERGRID LIMITED	02/12/2004			
340886	ABRAKEBARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To ABRAKEBABRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01/12/2004			
347928	A.J.S. SEAFOOD & POULTRY PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To ASIAN STAR SEAFOODS LIMITED	29/11/2004			
352294	EPS PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To METROPOLITAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED	29/11/2004			
353694	PINELANE TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To HOLBORN STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	30/11/2004			
359284	PETER OWEN TRACTORS LIMITED Changed To REDDY 2 DRIVE LIMITED	01/12/2004			
366122	ISLAND ASSETS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ISLAND OIL & GAS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	01/12/2004			
366170	DPCC (SEP) LIMITED Changed To DPCC (CES) LIMITED	30/11/2004			
367035	ADVICE AND INFORMATION CENTRE LIMITED Changed To EUROPEAN CONSUMER CENTRE (DUBLIN) LIMITED	01/12/2004			
368836	CLONKEEN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To TRIO EQUIPMENT EUROPE LIMITED	30/11/2004			
379980	LECAN PUT & CALL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CBY LIMITED	29/11/2004			
387909 390162	CRICOVA WINES LIMITED Changed To MOLDVINCOM LIMITED VOXFRO LIMITED Changed To VOXPRO LIMITED	01/12/2004 01/12/2004			
394227	TMF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TMF MANAGEMENT	30/11/2004			
	(IRELAND) LIMITED				